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Thu Feb 6 1:47pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crazy Bitch 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 7-3 17740 15799 21773

Sharp Shooter 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 7-3 18883 17247 24620

Daddys Home 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 16590 17285 20544

Womb Raiders 2 11 0 0.154 2-4 2-8 15089 17343 20052

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

EPA 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 17360 16953 22801

Gunslinger From Hell 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 5-5 16719 15846 20765

Bronx bomberz 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-6 17930 17814 23355

Falconer's Pride 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 16186 17576 21017

Total Points
Sharp Shooter 24620

Bronx bomberz 23355

EPA 22801

Crazy Bitch 21773

Falconer's Pride 21017

Gunslinger From Hell 20765

Daddys Home 20544

Womb Raiders 20052
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hail Mary 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 18902 16604 23308

RuNUTS 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-6 18362 16951 23589

ELITE 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 15332 16665 19539

Fatal FETUS 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 4-6 15609 17126 21587

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

VDAWG03 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 9-1 18639 15742 24528

More Cushin for the Pushin 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 17039 15910 22551

Zeke and Destroy 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 2-8 15504 18371 20223

Stafford N Sons 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 2-8 15397 18049 18928

Total Points
VDAWG03 24528

RuNUTS 23589

Hail Mary 23308

More Cushin for the Pushin 22551

Fatal FETUS 21587

Zeke and Destroy 20223

ELITE 19539

Stafford N Sons 18928
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